
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Northern Lakes (9) at Detroit Lakes (1)
Mid State Conference,  Thursday, January 5, 2023

1310 Rossman Avenue
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota 

Arena: Kent Freeman Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  S Piepkorn  Game Number: 16
RinkWriter licensed to: Kent Freeman Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Detroit Lakes
Scott Piepkorn  Coaches

 Starters
35 Talyn Anderson    8th  G
04 Aspen Rohde    Jr  D
05 Brynn Erickson    Fr  D
23 Morgan Kvebak    Sr  F
16 Hannah Larson    Jr  F
20 Rhett Zima    Sr  F

Northern Lakes
Chuck Deutsch

 Starters
30 Rebekah Deemer    Fr  G
02 Rose Aldridge    Sr  
03 Regan Olson    Sr  
08 Klana Landt    Jr  
09 Jenna Stoerzinger    So  
11 Brooklyn Diederich    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Ivy Geffre    Sr  F
07 Stormy Maaninga    Fr  F
13 Kaydence Thorsteinson    So  F
14 Jaelynn Jensen    Jr  D
15 Haley Stattelman    Jr  D
17 Brooklyn Blake    So  F
21 Ella Larson    8th  F
22 Kylie Boles    8th  F

13 Karlene Haff    7th  
14 Emily Traut    Sr  
15 Geselle McLaughlin    So  
16 Ava Merta    So  
17 Maya Christensen    Sr  
18 Jasmyn German    So  
20 Natalie Stueven    Fr  
22 Corah Meschke    So  
23 Kambria Thompson    8th  
26 Myah Rueper    8th  
27 Isabella Lee    Sr  
29 Lilly Logelin    Fr  
33 Sarah Marhoney    8th  
34 Jerret Tietz    So  

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

NL

 Shots on Goal

DL

NL

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

NL

 2 

 30 

 0 

 6 

 11 

 21 

 1 

 2 

 1 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 14 

 58 

 1 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

NL

 10 28:00 3 3:27  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 8 11:08  3  1  0 

DL- 35 Talyn Anderson   

DL- 

NL- 30 Rebekah Deemer  

NL- 

3 51:00 30 24 21 19 7 6  58  49

3 51:00 2 2 11 10 1 1  14  13

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  NL 15 Geselle McLaughlin  4:20  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 2 - 13 - 0
(A) North Shore
Sat Jan 7, 2023  4pm

C: 0 - 1 - 0 OA: 1 - 9 - 0
() 

C: 1 - 0 - 0

DL 02 Ivy Geffre Tripping (2) 1 3:00
1 4:08 NL PP 16 Ava Merta 27 Isabella Lee 02 Rose Aldridge
1 4:20 NL ES 15 G. cLaughlin
1 9:38 NL ES 26 Myah Rueper 23 Kambria Thompson
1 11:28 NL ES 08 Klana Landt 22 Corah Meschke
1 11:39 NL ES 27 Isabella Lee 02 Rose Aldridge
1 14:23 NL ES 02 Rose Aldridge 27 Isabella Lee

DL 04 Aspen Rohde Roughing (2) 1 16:59
DL 15 Haley Stattelman Roughing (2) 2 4:41
NL 17 Maya Christensen Hooking (2) 2 7:30

2 7:43 NL SH 02 Rose Aldridge
2 8:24 DL PP 22 Kylie Boles 07 Stormy Maaninga 15 Haley Stattelman

NL 27 Isabella Lee Tripping (2) 2 8:55
DL 20 Rhett Zima Interference (2) 2 10:09

2 10:20 NL PP 02 Rose Aldridge
DL 16 Hannah Larson Checking (2) 2 17:00
DL 20 Rhett Zima Checking (2) 3 2:29

3 2:45 NL PP 11 B.  Diederich 03 Regan Olson
NL 27 Isabella Lee High Sticking (2) 3 4:32
DL 15 Haley Stattelman Roughing (2) 3 4:32
NL 23 Kambria Thompson

Hooking (2) 3 8:57
DL 20 Rhett Zima Checking (2) 3 11:19
DL 15 Haley Stattelman Unsprts Condct (2+10) 3 16:30

 End of Game


